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                                            2008-2009 University of Georgia Law Student Organization Officers

Msg Box Email
 ABA Law Student Division  Senior Representative  Jarrod Jenkins  458  artisj@uga.edu  
   Junior Representative  TBA    
       
 American Constitution Society  3L Co-Presidents  Chloe Johnson  459  chloefj@uga.edu  
    Daniel Tilley  572  dtilley1@uga.edu  
   2L Co-Presidents  Herman Graham  180  hgraham@uga.edu  
    Carson Sieving  278  sieving@uga.edu  
   Vice President for Service  Russell Edwards  160  russell@uga.edu  
   Vice President for Membership  Cerrone Coker  141  cgcoker@uga.edu  
       
 UGA Animal Legal Protection Organization  Co-President  Reagan Bush  129  reagan@uga.edu  
   Co-President  TBA    
       
 Asian American Law Student Association  President  Raj Shah  273  rajshah@uga.edu  
   Vice President  Chris Sung  291  csung@uga.edu  
   3L Advisor  Rohan Kale  464  rtkale@uga.edu  
       
 Business Law Society  President  Robert Swartwood  564  rlsii@uga.edu  
   Vice President  Leslie Hinrichs  193  leslieph@uga.edu  
   Treasurer  Bin Minter  237  bin2010@uga.edu  
   Secretary  Barrett Lee  217  blee@uga.edu  
       
 Christian Legal Society  President  Harris Martin  482  savdawg6@uga.edu  
   Vice President  Philip Henderson  192  pdh@uga.edu  
   Treasurer  Heather Trick  301  htrick@uga.edu  
       
 Davenport-Benham  President  Elizabeth Givens  175  ergivens@uga.edu  
 Black Law Students Association  Vice President  Prince Njoku  243  princen@uga.edu  
   Executive Chair  Candace Hill  440  calynn@uga.edu  
   Secretary  Ashley Scruggs  271  als10@uga.edu  
   Treasurer  Arkesia Jenkins  202  narkesia@uga.edu  

 Dean's Ambassadors  President  Joey Turner  303  wjturner@uga.edu  
   Events Coordinator  Jamie Hollopeter  195  jh227899@uga.edu  
   Membership Chair  Ashley Gowder  178  ashley96@uga.edu  
   Secretary  Anne Marie Pippin  251  amp2120@uga.edu  

 Double Dawg Society  Co-President  Stefanie Magid  480  stef2383@uga.edu  
   Co-President  TBA   

 Education Law Students Association  President  Elizabeth Whitworth  488  ecmeadow@uga.edu  

 Environmental Law Association  President  Amy Walker  575  awalker1@uga.edu  
   Vice President/Treasurer  Marjorie Palmer  510  mmpalmer@uga.edu  
   Red Clay Co-Chairs  Matt Bowers  123  mtbowers@uga.edu  
    Kelly Christian  137  kac@uga.edu  
    Anne Marie Pippen  251  amp2120@uga.edu  

 Equal Justice Foundation  President  Chloe Johnson  459  chloefj@uga.edu  
   Vice President  Audrey Lewis  222  al18@uga.edu  

 Federalist Society  President  Scott Knittle  468  sknittle@uga.edu  
   Vice President  Harris Martin  482  savdawg6@uga.edu  
   Treasurer  Allen Callison  383  jacallis@uga.edu   
   Communication Directors  Preston Martin  483  presto5@uga.edu   
    Drew Yonchak  587  drewy@uga.edu   
   Events Coordinator  Lee Tittsworth  300  ltittsw@uga.edu   

 Forum for Open Legal Education  Board Members  Mary Beers  115  beersm@uga.edu   
    Reagan Bush  129  reagan@uga.edu  
    Charles Campbell  130  charlesc@uga.edu  
    Aliya Charlery  134  charlery@uga.edu   
    Daniela Costan  145  cdaniela@uga.edu   
    Jerad Davis  154  rexdavis@uga.edu  
    Lindsey Lonergan  227  llonerga@uga.edu  
    Jonathan Lowe  228  jrlowe@uga.edu  
    Charlie McRae  234  mcraec@uga.edu  
    Ben Middendorff  235  bwm@uga.edu   
    Matthew Pociask  254  mpoc@uga.edu  
    Alex Rowland  265  arowland@uga.edu  
    Christian Turner  303  cmturner@uga.edu  



 Georgia Journal of  Editor in Chief  Gabriel Allen  353  allen182@uga.edu   
 International & Comparative Law  Managing Editor  Ben Carlsen  385  bcarlsen@uga.edu   
   Executive Editor  Lori Beth Morris  498  loribeth@uga.edu   
   Executive Conference Editor  Mercedes Ball  360  surp0501@uga.edu   
   Executive Artiles Editor  Edina Slomic  553  eslomic@uga.edu   
   Executive Notes Editor  Kevin Sibbernsen  548  ksibbern@uga.edu   
   Senior Articles Editor  Rosemary Oluwo  509  yetty@uga.edu   
   Senior Notes Editor  Marjorie Palmer  510  mmpalmer@uga.edu   

 Georgia Law Review  Editor in Chief  James McPhillips  486  mcphill@uga.edu   
   Senior Managing Editor  Alice Snedeker  556  asneds@uga.edu   
   Managing Editor  Jarrod Jenkins  458  artisj@uga.edu   
   Executive Articles Editor  Diane Renbarger  527  drenbarg@uga.edu   
   Executive Notes Editor  Erin Reeves  525  erinreev@uga.edu   
   Senior Articles Editor  Jason McCoy  485  jmccoy@uga.edu   
   Senior Notes Editor  William Lane  470  wblane@uga.edu   

 Georgia Law Democrats  President  Jarrod Jenkins  458  artisj@uga.edu   
   Vice President, Membership  Tina Termei  294  ttermei@uga.edu   
   Vice-President, Fundraising  Russell Edwards  160  russell@uga.edu   
   Vice-President, Events  Jamila Montaque  238  jamjam7@uga.edu   

 Georgia Society for  President  Daniel Tilley  572  dtilley1@uga.edu  
 International & Comparative Law  Vice President  Ashley King  208  skye0720@uga.edu   
   Treasurer  Andrew Lavoie  472  andrewjl@uga.edu   
   Secretary  Clark Wisenbaker  316  ctwlaw@uga.edu   
   Event Coordinator  Charles Campbell  130  charlesc@uga.edu   
   Study Abroad Coordinator  Sharie Hudson  197  sahudson@uga.edu   

 Hispanic Law Student Association  President  Carlos Rodriguez  264  cjrodrig@uga.edu  
   Vice President  Andrew Stulce  289  stulce@uga.edu  
   Secretary  Marcus Roberts  263  tyrone71@uga.edu  
   Treasurer  Stinson Ferguson  165  stinsonw@uga.edu  

 Honor Court  3L Investigation Committee     
   Chief Investigator  John Hackney  432  jwh7c@uga.edu   
    Drew Yonchak  587  drewy@uga.edu   
    David Younker  589  dyounk@uga.edu   
   3L Hearing Panel  Elissa Dranove  409  edranove@uga.edu   
    James Reed  523  jreed99@uga.edu   
    Katherine Sheriff  547  kat82@uga.edu   
   2L Investigation Committee  Laura Gail Evins  163  gailevin@uga.edu   
    Marcus Roberts  263  tyrone71@uga.edu   
   2L Hearing Panel  Maggie McClatchey  230  magpie@uga.edu   
    Julia Titolo  299  julialt@uga.edu   

 Intellectual Property Law Society  President  Matthew Bennett  117  mabenne@uga.edu   
   Vice President  Benjamin Middendorf  235  bwm@uga.edu   
   Executive Chair  Aliya Charlery  134  charlery@uga.edu   

 Jewish Law Student Association  President  Steven Lefkoff  219  slefkoff@uga.edu  
   Vice President  Jeffrey Fisher  166  fisherjh@uga.edu  
   Treasurer  Michael Schwartz  269  mas1@uga.edu  
   Member-at-Large  Gena Simon  551  genasi@uga.edu  

 Journal of Intellectual Property Law  Editor in Chief  Delia Gervin  425  dgervin@uga.edu   
   Managing Editor  Stephen Fowler  421  sfowler@uga.edu   
   Executive Editor(s)  Jessica Cox  394  jesscox@uga.edu   
    Tyler Love  477  tlove@uga.edu   
   Executive Artiles Editor  Elisabeth Koehnemann  469  ekoehne@uga.edu   
   Executive Notes Editor  Candice Barrett  363  marycb@uga.edu   
   Senior Articles Editor  John Crotty  395  jpc11@uga.edu   
   Senior Notes Editor  Devin Smith  554  devin@uga.edu   

 Labor and Employment Law Association  President  Brandon Moulard  501  bmoulard@uga.edu  

Law for the Life of America at UGA Executive Board Chair Brandon Honsalek 682 brandonh@uga.edu
Executive Board Sarah Hanson 669 sarahiz@uga.edu
Executive Board Thomas Matia 719 tommatia@uga.edu
Executive Board David Smythe 282 dsmythe@uga.edi
Executive Board Lauren Villnow 306 lvillnow@uga.edu

 Law Students for Reproductive Justice  President  Tina Termei  294  ttermei@uga.edu  
   Vice President  Reagan Bush  129  reagan@uga.edu  
   Secretary  Daniel Tilley  572  dtilley1@uga.edu  



   Treasurer  Alison Lerner  229  alerner@uga.edu  

Military Justice Society

 

President
Vice President
Activities Coordinator

Sam Adams                             101
Nick Eurek                                413
Katie McMahon                       724

samiam1@uga.edu
neurek@uga.edu
ctm222@uga.edu

 Mock Trial Executive Board  Executive Chair  Erin Redmon  522  epredmon@uga.edu   
   Executive Vice Chair  Jennifer Hellmund  438  hellmund@uga.edu   
   Executive Secretary/Treasurer  Jess Johnson  460  jbj520@uga.edu   
   England Directors  Michael Eshman  412  mikito@uga.edu   
    Dan Huynh  451  danhuynh@uga.edu   
   Closing Argument Directors  James Reed  523  jreed99@uga.edu   
    Ken Stroud  562  kws9233@uga.edu   
   NTC Coordinators  Chris Lockwood  475  chris525@uga.edu   
    Christine Saunders  543  csaund@uga.edu   

 Moot Court Executive Board  Executive Chair  Letitia Sikes  550  lsikes@uga.edu  
   Executive Vice Chair  Jeremy Brook  375  jbrook@uga.edu  
   Executive Secretary/Treasurer  Christine Saunders  543  csaund@uga.edu  
   Talmadge Coordinator  Erin Rush  536  erinrush@uga.edu  
   Russell Coordinators  Kawania Brown  378  kanibr22@uga.edu  
    Sherrie Hines  442  gtp@uga.edu  

 Muslim Law Student Association  President  Muneer Awad  357  mawad@uga.edu  
   General Officer  Amer Ahmad  351  aahmad@uga.edu  
   General Officer  David Shillcut  276  shillcut@uga.edu  

 Outlaws  President  Daniel Tilley  572  dtilley1@uga.edu  
   Vice President  Chloe Johnson  459  chloefj@uga.edu  
   Treasurer  Anne Marie Pippin  251  amp2120@uga.edu  

 Parents and Partners in Law  Contact  Melanie Walker  576  mcwalker@uga.edu  

 Phi Alpha Delta  Justice  Bin Minter  237  bin2010@uga.edu  
   Vice Justice  Lindsey Parke  739  lparke@uga.edu  
   Marshall  David Dombeck  644  ddombeck@uga.edu  
   Treasurer  Catherine Mattingly  720  cmattin@uga.edu  
   Clerk  Krista Marino  714  kmmarino@uga.edu  

 Sports and Entertainment  President  Jeremy Brook  375  jbrook@uga.edu  
 Law Association  Vice President of Sports  Steven Lefkoff  219  slefkoff@uga.edu  
   Vice President of Entertainment John Seay  272  jeseay80@uga.edu  
   Secretary  Tali Tiffany  297  taliat@uga.edu  
   Treasurer  Alex Russell  268  anr10@uga.edu  

 Student Bar Association  President  Jennifer Geller  423  jgeller@uga.edu   
   Vice President  Blake Tillery  298  btillery@uga.edu   
   Secretary  Stephanie Wisner  317  swisner@uga.edu   
   Treasurer  Benjamin Middendorf  235  bwm@uga.edu  
   Webmaster  Jeff Watson  578  jtwatson@uga.edu  
   Class of 2009 President  Ben Carlsen  385  bcarlsen@uga.edu   
   Class of 2009 Vice President  Valerie Alva-Ruiz  355  valva@uga.edu   
   Class of 2010 President  Charlie Bailey  109  ccbailey@uga.edu   
   Class of 2010 Vice President  Lauren Peel  250  lapeel@uga.edu   
   Class of 2011 President  Natalie Vickers     798  natvick@uga.edu  
   Class of 2011 Section X VP  Robert Thomas     789  bobbyt66@uga.edu  
   Class of 2011 Section Y VP  Martina Palatto     738  mpala@uga.edu  
   Class of 2011 Section Z VP  David Dombeck     644  ddombeck@uga.edu  

 Women Law Students Association  President  Erica Patrick  249  enpa6842@uga.edu   
   1st Vice President  Candice Barrett  363  marycb@uga.edu  
   2nd Vice President  Lauren Holtzclaw  196  lcaudill@uga.edu   
   Secretary  Elizabeth Story  287  erstory@uga.edu   
   Treasurer  Alison Lerner  229  alerner@uga.edu   
   Publicity Chair  Jasna Veledar  305  jveledar@uga.edu   

 Working in the  Executive Director  Trent Myers  748  tmyers@uga.edu   
 Public Interest Executive Board  Deputy Director  David Smythe  282  dsmythe@uga.edu   
   Publicity Director  Stinson Ferguson  165  stinsonw@uga.edu   
   Logistics Director  Alison Lerner  229  alerner@uga.edu  
   Registration Director  Jamila Montaque  238  jamjam7@uga.edu   
   CLE Manager  David Shillcutt  276  shillcut@uga.edu   
   Website Manager  Kevin Sibbernsen  548  ksibbern@uga.edu   
   Panel Co-Chairs  Chloe Johnson  459  chloefj@uga.edu   
    Lindsay Lonergan  227  llonerga@uga.edu   



   Outreach Co-Chairs  Russell Edwards  160  russell@uga.edu  
     Lizzie Taxel  566  etaxel@uga.edu   
   Hospitality Co-Chairs  Emily Boness  119  boness@uga.edu   
    Audrey Lewis  222  al18@uga.edu  
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